Tyler County District Court Appointments and Fees Report - December 2018

Court Activity Type

88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th

Date / Time printed: 1/6/2019 6:05:25 PM

Fees
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Fees
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Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

No
Activity
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Judge
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D

Case
Number

23604
24385
24426
24515
24515
24540
24610
24610
24612
24612
24668
24698
24703
24749
24749
24749
24779
24779
24792
24809
24809
24810
24810

Case Style

CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN

Appointee Last
Name

BYTHEWOOD
BYTHEWOOD
MCPHERSON
BYTHEWOOD
MCPHERSON
BYTHEWOOD
BYTHEWOOD
HOLLIER
BYTHEWOOD
HOLLIER
HOLLIER
BYTHEWOOD
BUTLER
BYTHEWOOD
HOLLIER
MCPHERSON
MCPHERSON
HOLLIER
BYTHEWOOD
BYTHEWOOD
MCPHERSON
HOLLIER
MCPHERSON
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Appointee Position

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Approval
Date

12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/21/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/21/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/21/2018
12/14/2018
12/21/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/21/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/21/2018

Fee Source

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

Fee

150.00
243.75
262.50
243.75
172.50
243.75

93.75
300.00
243.75
131.25

75.00
112.50

75.00
262.50
405.00
660.00
247.50
112.50
150.00
337.50
547.50
255.00
225.00
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Amount Billed Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
88th
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Fees
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment

Fees

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Stover , E
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Taylor, D
Taylor , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
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24886
24894
24894
24894
24897
24897
24897
24936
24939
24939
24939
24935
24936
A-18591
A-18592
24908
24914
24929
24929
24795

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD

CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN

CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD

CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

HOLLIER
HOLLIER
HOLLIER
MCPHERSON
BYTHEWOOD
HOLLIER
MCPHERSON
HOLLIER
HOLLIER
MCPHERSON
MCPHERSON
HOLLIER
BYTHEWOOD
ELROD
ELROD
DILLON
SPENCER
DILLON
DAVIS
BYTHEWOOD Amicus Attorney
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Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Guardian ad litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Guardian ad litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

12/17/2018
12/02/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/19/2018
12/19/2018
12/21/2018
12/20/2018
12/12/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/11/2018
12/05/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/03/2018
12/03/2018
12/17/2018

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
No activity
No activity
County
County
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
County
No activity
No activity
No activity

County

262.50
0.00
172.50
360.00
131.25
210.00
315.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
157.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
262.50
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
84.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,533.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



